

[illegible]

Long-Term Facilities Maintenance (LTFM) Revenue Projection		Revised 7/23/2015									
77	<= Type in School District Number										
	MANKATO PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT										
Calculations for Ten Year Projection											
		FY 2017	FY 2018	FY 2019	FY 2020	FY 2021	FY 2022	FY 2023	FY 2024	FY 2025	FY 2026
20	Old Formula revenue										
21	Old formula H&S revenue (estimated annual costs for all eligible projects < \$500,000)	500,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
22	Old formula alt facilities debt revenue (1A) - gross before debt excess	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
23	Debt Excess allocated to line 22	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
24	Old formula alt facilities debt revenue (1A) - debt excess	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
25	Old formula alt facilities debt revenue (1B) = (12) - (13)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
26	Old formula alt facilities pay as you go revenue (1A)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
27	Old formula alt facilities pay as you go revenue (1B) > \$500,000	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
28	Old formula deferred maintenance revenue = (if (22) + (26) = 0, (10) * (\$64 / \$193))	603,148.80	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00
29	Total old formula revenue = (21)+(24)+(25)+(26)+(27)+(28)	1,103,148.80	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00	589,376.00
30	Total LTFM Revenue for Individual District Projects = (Greater of [(10) + (19)] or (29))	1,818,870.60	2,689,028.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00
31	LTFM Revenue for District Share of Eligible Cooperative / Intermediate Projects (Unequalized)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
32	Maximum LTFM Revenue (30) + (31)	1,818,870.60	2,689,028.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00
33	District Requested Reduction from Maximum LTFM Revenue (to levy less than the maximum). Also enter this amount in the Levy Information System	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
34	Grand Total LTFM Revenue (32) - (33)	1,818,870.60	2,689,028.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00	3,499,420.00
	Aid and Levy Shares of Total Revenue										
35	For ANTC & APU, three year prior date	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
36	Three year prior Ag Modified ANTC	59,430,200	61,807,408	64,279,704	66,850,892	69,524,928	72,305,925	75,198,162	78,206,089	81,334,332	84,587,706
37	Three year prior Adjusted PU (New Weights)	8,295.16	8,982.80	9,143.60	9,424.20	9,209.00	9,209.00	9,209.00	9,209.00	9,209.00	9,209.00
38	ANTC / APU = (36) / (37)	7,164.44	6,880.64	7,030.02	7,093.53	7,549.67	7,851.66	8,165.73	8,492.35	8,832.05	9,185.33
39	State average ANTC / APU with ag value adjustment	7,227.83	7,413.65	7,694.30	8,023.59	8,365.36	8,700.00	9,048.00	9,410.00	9,786.00	10,177.00
40	Equalizing Factor = 123% of (39)	8,890.23	9,118.79	9,463.99	9,869.02	10,289.39	10,701.00	11,129.04	11,574.30	12,036.78	12,517.71
41	Local share of Equalized Revenue (lesser of 1 or (38) / (40))	80.59%	75.46%	74.28%	71.88%	73.37%	73.37%	73.37%	73.37%	73.38%	73.38%

[illegible]

[illegible]